
TEACHERS TRAINED FOR DELIVERY OF E-CONTENT
S. NO. First name Surname Email ID

1 Mohanlal K test@test.com
2 Tripti Shrivastava test2@test.com
3 Manish Singh Ahuja test3@test.com
4 Vishan Dev Singh Jamwal test4@test.com
5 Abhishek Banerjee test5@test.com
6 Merlin Rachel Thomas test6@test.com
7 B Subhash anat@test16.com
8 SAROJ PATNAIK patnaik.saroj@gmail.com
9 Aseem Tandon aseemtandon2000@gmail.com

10 Alok Acharya dr.acharyaindiannavy@gmail.com
11 Manitombi Angom mani737a@gmail.com
12 Pratibha Misra pratsghosh@gmail.com
13 Bhasker Mukherjee mukherjeebhasker@gmail.com
14 Kapil Bhatia kbdoon@yahoo.com
15 Rakhi Negi drrakhi7@gmail.com
16 Vivek Ambade vivekambade@rediffmail.com
17 Ashwini Kumar drashwinikumar77@gmail.com
18 Kanchan Kulhari kanchanafmc@gmail.com
19 dental afmc afmcdentaldept@gmail.com
20 Radhakrishnan Subramaniyan radhakrishnans.496f@gov.in
21 Preema Sinha dermat@test2
22 Shekhar Neema dermat@test3
23 Dilip Raghavan dilip.raghavan@nic.in
24 Rakesh Datta rakeshdatta@gmail.com
25 Viswanathan Anand anandjayas@gmail.com
26 uma patnaik umi75pat@gmail.com
27 Ravi Rautji forensic@test1
28 KV Radhakrishna forensic@test2
29 Rashid Nehal Khan forensic@test3
30 Sarala M forensic@test4
31 shiva kumar DRKSHIVAKUMAR@gmail.com
32 Drradha krishna MEGHA15MAY@yahoo.com
33 Maj Shivani Dhaka drshivanidhaka@gmail.com
34 Sumeet Tripathy sumeetsutopia@gmail.com
35 Brig Ajai Krishna Srivastava ajaidoc@gmail.com
36 Atul Seth gynae@test2
37 Sushil Chawla gynae@test3
38 Davinder Bhardwaj bhardwaj.davinder74@gmail.com
39 Bidhan Roy gynae@test5
40 Rony Chakravarty ronychakravartyacme@gmail.com
41 Bikram Bhardwaj gynae@test7
42 Rajesh Kumar Mishra dr.rajesh.5780@gmail.com
43 Indrani Mukhopadhyay indrani.mukho@gmail.com
44 Meenakshi Bharadwaj mkb.doc@gmail.com
45 sumeet tripathy sumeetrt@gmail.com
46 priyanka rathore priyanka.4lovely@gmail.com
47 Nagaraja N nagarajdr74@gmail.com
48 OIC IT CELL AFMC webafmc@gmail.com
49 HOD, HOSP ADM AFMC DELHINAREN@gmail.com
50 Surekha Kashyap surekhakashyapdr@gmail.com
51 SAROJ PATNAIK patnaik.saroj@gmail.com



52 Dr Shashikant Sharma shashi0681@gmail.com
53 Sunil Verma sunilverma.333l@gov.in
54 AS Menon menonara@yahoo.com
55 Amar Tej Atal med@test2
56 TVSVGK Tilak med@test3
57 Anuj Singhal med@test4
58 Srinath R med@test5
59 Manish Manrai med@test6
60 T Murari med@test7
61 Vishesh Verma visheshverma@live.com
62 Vishal Mangal med@test9
63 SS Mohakuda med@test10
64 Basant Kumar Pathak med@test11
65 Anchit Raj Singh med@test12
66 Naveen Yadav yadavnaveen7@yahoo.com
67 Navin Kumar Yadav navyn18041987@gmail.com
68 Uday Yanamandra udayj2@gmail.com
69 Sourav Sen micro@test1
70 Jaswinder Singh Gill micro@test2
71 Mahima Lall micro@test3
72 SPS Shergill micro@test4
73 Santosh Karade micro@test5
74 Kavita Bala Anand micro@test6
75 Mohammed Ashraf Ali Namaji micro@test7
76 Shelinder Shergill shelly.shergill@yahoo.com
77 Poninder Kumar ophth@test1
78 Jaya Kaushik ophth@test2
79 Srujana Dubbaka ophth@test3
80 Sumedha Vats ophth@test4
81 YVK Chaitanya vinkyrao@gmail.com
82 Ashok Kumar smileashok@rediffmail.com
83 Nitin Vichare vicharenitin@yahoo.com
84 Priya Taank drpriyataank@gmail.com
85 Ajay Deep Sud ortho@test1
86 CM Singh ortho@test2
87 Manish Prasad ortho@test3
88 Kamparsh Thakur ortho@test4
89 Rajiv Ranjan Dubey ortho@test5
90 Prateek Kinra path@test1
91 Deepti Mutreja path@test2
92 Puneet Baveja path@test3
93 Sunita BS drsunitabs@gmail.com
94 AW Kashif awk4629@gmail.com
95 Paresh Singhal path@test6
96 Vikas Dagar vikas_4_vijay@yahoo.co.in
97 Sudhanshu Shekhar sudsaiims@gmail.com
98 ritu mehta doctorritumehta@gmail.com
99 Arijit Sen aseniaf@gmail.com

100 Sharmila Sinha pharmac@test1
101 Prafull Mohan prafullcato@yahoo.co.in
102 Sanjay Jaiswal sanjayjais@gmail.com
103 DURGAPRASAD BODDEPALLI medicobuddy@gmail.com
104 Prashant Mishra drpmafmc@gmail.com



105 Raghavendra Sabarad S rnsabarad1985@gmail.com
106 Bhupendra Solanke drbhupis@gmail.com
107 Navdeep Dahiya navdeepdahiya@rediffmail.com
108 sanjay dubey sanjay.dubey957@gmail.com
109 Gaurav Sikri a@123
110 Deep Sharma ltcoldeepsharma@gmail.com
111 Karuna Datta a@125
112 Raksha Jaipurkar a@126
113 Tanaji Wankhede wankhede.tanaji@gmail.com
114 Dharmendra Kumar dharmdmd@gmail.com
115 Rupak Kumar Singh rupaksingh83@gmail.com
116 Prerana Bhinganiya prerana.bhinganiya@gmail.com
117 Raksha Jaipurkar rakshukarade@gmail.com
118 Chandra Sekara Guru sportsdoctorcsguru@gmail.com
119 Renuka Kunte psm@test1
120 Kunal Chatterjee psm@test2
121 Swati Bajaj sbajaj888@gmail.com
122 Reema Mukherjee psm@test4
123 Srirawgam Vijay Bhaskar psm@test5
124 Arun Kumar Yadav psm@test6
125 Rajesh Sahu psm@test7
126 Arun Gupta psm@test8
127 DS Faujdar psm@test9
128 Prabhakar Teli psm@test10
129 Surinder Kumar psm@test11
130 Sushil Kaushik skk1966@yahoo.com
131 Rina Tilak rinatilak@hotmail.com
132 Jyoti Prakash psy@test2
133 Pankaj Purushottam Rao surg@test1
134 Nilanjan Roy surg@test2
135 R Venkat Narayanan surg@test3
136 S Anand surg@test4
137 Pawan Sharma drpawansharma55@gmail.com
138 AFMC GP2 drona_routh@yahoo.co.in
139 Hari Janardanan Pillai surg@test7
140 Deepak Kumar surg@test8
141 Vikrant Singh surg@test9
142 Simarjit Rehsi simarjitrehsi89@gmail.com
143 Aniket Sharma aniket1101@gmail.com
144 Arunjeet KK be.with.jeet@gmail.com
145 V L Srivastava svl1972@rediffmail.com
146 manas ranjan pattnaik yehdrmanas@gmail.com


